Project: Type: Date: Notes:
109 | 2023RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
DESCRIPTION:
SLH4-LED Series
High Lumen LED Strip Light
Applications:
Shops, Cove Lighting, General Area Lighting.
The SLH4-LED50 strip light provides a highly efficient

*Standard
** Lumen Adjustable - 50W/40W/30W/20W
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS OPTIONSDIMMING
SLH4 LED50A20 B DIM
052267 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
052114 - SL4./SLH4-LED WIRE CAGE
052956 -  SLX-LED/SLH4-LED WIRE CAGE HARDWARE KIT FOR CONTINUOUS ROW*
051446 - SL4-LED REFLECTOR WINGS KIT - WHT
051331 - LINEAR CEILING PENDANT MOUNT KIT
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
*052956 is a hardware kit for connecting 2 wire cages